
2021042 GE Pulsit Electronics
BS 14

Main Draw
1

2

TSA081722 FS

A1

[1] Heindre  SERFONTEIN

BYE

3

4

TSA081531

TSA072220

GC Sekani VARA

Dominion Callum Adams WILLIES 6-4, 6-2

5

6

TSA081623

TSA081989

FS

GN

Eduan RADEMAN

Luca FLADER 6-3, 6-1

7

8
TSA081316 GC

A4

BYE

[7] Declan HALSEY

9

10

TSA071229 GC

A5

[4] Enrique DA NAIA

BYE

11

12

TSA072342

TSA081173

GE

GC

Nwabo GXUMISA

Cameron CORBETT 6-0, 6-2

13

14

TSA071496

TSA071058

GC

GC

Emmanuel NYAMBUYA

Levi  SWEIDAN 6-1, 6-1

15

16
TSA071167 GE

A8

BYE

[8] Arron VAN ECK

17

18

TSA081113 GN

A9

[6] Pierre DE LA PORT

BYE

19

20

TSA072350

TSA071808 GC

Encheng WANG

Liam SCOTT 2-6, 6-3, 6-2

21

22

TSA082226

TSA081777 GC

Wandile  TSHABALALA

Coenraad ROUX 6-0, 6-0

23

24
TSA071148 GC

A12

BYE

[3] Daniel MARKMAN

25

26

TSA081523 GN

A13

[5] Francois BOSHOFF

BYE

27

28

TSA081219

TSA072395

GC

GE

James HANDLEY

Logan BOARDMAN 6-4, 6-0

29

30

TSA081601

TSA071612

GC Jayden MYERS

Adam BARNARD 6-0, 6-1

31

32
TSA071066 GC

A16

BYE

[2] Aidan GORALSKY

[1] Heindre  SERFONTEIN

Sekani VARA

6-2, 6-1

Luca FLADER

[7] Declan HALSEY

7-5, 6-3

[4] Enrique DA NAIA

Cameron CORBETT

6-7(2), 6-4, 6-0

Emmanuel NYAMBUYA

[8] Arron VAN ECK

3-6, 6-4, 10-8

[6] Pierre DE LA PORT

Encheng WANG

6-3, 6-0

Coenraad ROUX

[3] Daniel MARKMAN

6-0, 6-2

[5] Francois BOSHOFF

James HANDLEY

7-6(4), 6-0

Jayden MYERS

[2] Aidan GORALSKY

6-1, 6-2

[1] Heindre  SERFONTEIN

[7] Declan HALSEY

6-2, 6-0

Cameron CORBETT

[8] Arron VAN ECK

7-5, 6-3

[6] Pierre DE LA PORT

[3] Daniel MARKMAN

7-5, 6-1

[5] Francois BOSHOFF

Jayden MYERS

6-1, 6-1

[1] Heindre  SERFONTEIN

[8] Arron VAN ECK

6-0, 6-1

[3] Daniel MARKMAN

[5] Francois BOSHOFF

6-3, 6-2

[1] Heindre  SERFONTEIN

[5] Francois BOSHOFF

6-2, 6-2

[5] Francois BOSHOFF

[8] Arron VAN ECK

[3] Daniel MARKMAN 6-3, 2-6, 10-4

3/4 Playoff

[3] Daniel MARKMAN

[7] Declan HALSEY

Cameron CORBETT 1-6, 6-2, 11-9

[6] Pierre DE LA PORT

Jayden MYERS 6-4, 6-1

[7] Declan HALSEY

[6] Pierre DE LA PORT

6-1, 7-5

5/6 Playoff

[7] Declan HALSEY



Cameron CORBETT

Jayden MYERS 7-6(3), 6-4

7/8 Playoff

Jayden MYERS

Sekani VARA

Luca FLADER 6-3, 6-1

[4] Enrique DA NAIA

Emmanuel NYAMBUYA 6-2, 6-1

Encheng WANG

Coenraad ROUX 6-4, 6-4

James HANDLEY

[2] Aidan GORALSKY 6-1, 6-3

Luca FLADER

Emmanuel NYAMBUYA

6-3, 6-4

Encheng WANG

James HANDLEY

6-0, 6-2

Luca FLADER

James HANDLEY

6-2, 6-3

9/10 Playoff

James HANDLEY

Emmanuel NYAMBUYA

Encheng WANG 6-0, 6-3

11/12 Playoff

Emmanuel NYAMBUYA

Sekani VARA

[4] Enrique DA NAIA 7-6(2), 4-6, 10-6

Coenraad ROUX

[2] Aidan GORALSKY 7-5, 6-0

[4] Enrique DA NAIA

[2] Aidan GORALSKY

6-3, 6-3

13/14 Playoff

[4] Enrique DA NAIA

Sekani VARA

Coenraad ROUX 4-6, 6-1, 10-8

15/16 Playoff

Sekani VARA

I1

BYE

Dominion Callum Adams WILLIES

I2

Eduan RADEMAN

BYE

I3

BYE

Nwabo GXUMISA

I4

Levi  SWEIDAN

BYE

I5

BYE

Liam SCOTT

I6

Wandile  TSHABALALA

BYE

I7

BYE

Logan BOARDMAN

I8

Adam BARNARD

BYE

Dominion Callum Adams WILLIES

Eduan RADEMAN

Walkover

Nwabo GXUMISA

Levi  SWEIDAN

6-1, 6-0

Liam SCOTT

Wandile  TSHABALALA

Walkover

Logan BOARDMAN

Adam BARNARD

6-4, 6-3

Eduan RADEMAN

Levi  SWEIDAN

6-3, 6-4

Liam SCOTT

Logan BOARDMAN

6-2, 6-4

Levi  SWEIDAN

Liam SCOTT

6-3, 6-3

17/18 Playoff

Levi  SWEIDAN

Eduan RADEMAN

Logan BOARDMAN 5-7, 7-6, 10-8

19/20 Playoff

Logan BOARDMAN



K1

BYE

Nwabo GXUMISA

K2

BYE

Adam BARNARD

Nwabo GXUMISA

Adam BARNARD

6-3, 4-6, 10-8

21/22 Playoff

Nwabo GXUMISA

L1

BYE

BYE

23/24 Playoff

 

M1

BYE

BYE

M2

BYE

BYE

M3

BYE

BYE

M4

BYE

BYE

M5

BYE

BYE

M6

BYE

BYE

M7

BYE

BYE

25/26 Playoff

 

N1

BYE

BYE

27/28 Playoff

 

O1

BYE

BYE

O2

BYE

BYE

O3

BYE

BYE

29/30 Playoff

 

P1

BYE

BYE

31/32 Playoff
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